Max-A High Flow Cartridge Filter
01
Max-A High Flow
Cartridge Filter
Applications:
Pre RO Desalination
Oil & Gas
Power Generation Condensate System

40inch 75m³/hr 33m³/hr
20inch 38m³/hr 17m³/hr
Ordering Information:
BF-HFA -60 -PP -N1 -S
Model Length Pleated Material Micron Rating O-ring
High Flow Max-A
60=60inch
40=40inch
20=20inch
PP=polypropylene
GF=Glass Fiber
N1=1um
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
B=Buna N
N3=3um
N5=5um
N10=10um
N20=20um
N50=50um
A1=1um AB
A3=3um AB
A5=5um AB
A10=10um AB
A20=20um AB
Housing options:
  *Housing details please contact with MF sales.